w w w . l i t t e l f u s e . c o m© 2005 Littelfuse • POWR-GARD™ Products Catalog
Midget & Electronic Fuses
w w w . l i t t e l f u s e . c o m© 2005 Littelfuse • POWR-GARD™ Products Catalog
Midget Fuses	 50-54
Electronic Fuses	 55-59
Automotive Fuses	 60-62
Midget & Electronic Fuses
50 w w w . l i t t e l f u s e . c o m

L60030M Series. Refer to the Blocks & Holders section
of this catalog for additional information.
Ordering Information:
Example catalog number: KLQ005
Example system number: 0KLQ005.T
Ordering Information
Example catalog number: FLU011
Example system number: 0FLU011.T
Specifications
Dimensions: 		  13⁄32" x 11⁄2"
Ordering Information
Example catalog number: LNNB001
Example system number: LNNB0001Z
Example catalog number: LNNB002
Example system number: LNNB0002Z
KLQ Series Fuses
FLU Series Fuses
LNNB “Dummy” Fuse
LNNB002

saving fuse with SLO-BLO characteristics for high current wiring
protection.
Specifications
Voltage Rating:		  32V AC/DC
Interrupting Rating:		 2000 A @ 32VDC
Example part number (series & amperage): MEG200
Recommended Fuse Holder
298900
Specifications
Voltage Rating:		  32V AC/DC
Interrupting Rating:		 1000 A @ 32VDC
Example part number (series & amperage): 498080
Recommended Fuse Holder
498900
Catalog No. Amp. Rating Volt. Rating Color Code
MEG100 100 32 Yellow
MEG125 125 32 Green
MEG150 150 32 Orange
MEG175 175 32 White
MEG200 200 32 Blue
MEG225 225 32 Tan
MEG250 250 32 Pink
Catalog No. Amp. Rating Volt. Rating Color Code
498030 30 32 Pink
498040 40 32 Green
498050 50 32 Red

Example part number (series & amperage): JCAS60
Specifications
Voltage Rating:		  32V AC/DC
Interrupting Rating:		 2000 A @ 32VDC
Example part number (series & amperage): 496060
Standard item:	 1 foot cable on one side; 3 foot cable on the other side.
Catalog No. Amp. Rating Volt. Rating Wire Gauge
496060 60 32 10AWG
496080 80 32 8AWG
496100 100 32 8AWG
496125 125 32 6AWG
496150 150 32 4AWG
496175 175 32 4AWG
496200 200 32 4AWG
Catalog No. Amp. Rating Volt. Rating Color Code
JCAS20 20 32 Blue
JCAS30 30 32 Pink
JCAS40 40 32 Green
JCAS50 50 32 Red
JCAS60 60 32 Yellow